CL Series
CYLINDRICAL
STRIKES
Designed to fit
ANSI-prepped frames.
1At 12VDC
2100,000 Cycles for LM models
ELECTRIC STRIKES

R03/17DJ
CL Series CYLINDRICAL  STRIKES
How To Order
Centerline
Cylindrical
    Options      Options
F – Fire-Rated LM – Latch Monitor
CL 1 x 32D
04 – 1-1/4"W x 4-7/8"H (32mm x 124mm), ANSI Radius Corners
14 – 1-1/4"W x 4-7/8"H (32mm x 124mm), ANSI Square Corners
Faceplate
Example: FCL114LM x 32D
Made in Canada
Voltage Current2 Duty
12VDC 280mA Continuous
24VDC 150mA Continuous
12-24VAC 230mA-440mA Intermittent
Hollow Metal Aluminum
© 2017 Rutherford Controls Int’l | dormakaba Group
www.rutherfordcontrols.com • Phone: 1.800.265.6630 • Fax: 1.800.482.9795 • E-mail: sales@rutherfordcontrols.com
Rutherford Controls Int’l is a member of the dormakaba Group, one of the